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Aspen Hill Civic Association CA AHCA Vice President Jamie Cepler 13903 Congress Drive Rockville MD 20853 jcepler1@gmail.com https://www.aspenhillcivicassociation.org/

Aspen Hill Civic Association CA AHCA President Josephine  Rios-Davis 13319 Magellan Avenue Rockville MD 20853 AspenHill.President@gmail.com https://www.aspenhillcivicassociation.org/

Aspen Hill Civic Association CA AHCA Recording Secretary Melissa  Ryan 14213 Chesterfield Road Rockville MD  20853 renmeili@hotmail.com https://www.aspenhillcivicassociation.org/

Aspen Hill Civic Association CA
AHCA Corresponding 

Secretary
Solomon Levy 14146 Flint Rock Road Rockville MD  20853 solomonlevy613@gmail.com https://www.aspenhillcivicassociation.org/

Aspen Hill Civic Association CA AHCA Treasurer Steven Cohen 14015 Bauer Drive Rockville MD 20853  steven.cohen007@gmail.com https://www.aspenhillcivicassociation.org/

East County Citizens Advisory Board CW Chair Rachel Evans 3300 Briggs Chaney Road Silver Spring MD 20904 Eastco.citizen@Montgomerycountymd.gov 

Foxhall Square Condominium Association HO Barry Foxworthy 12700 A Epping Terrace Silver Spring MD 20906

Foxhall Square Condominium Association CA President Howard Rome 12721 Epping Terrace Silver Spring MD 20906

Glen Forest Neighbors Assn CA The Board glenmontforestnca@gmail.com

Glenmont Civic Association CA Secretary Laura McAteer 12407 Flack Street Silver Spring MD 20906 lcmcateer@aol.com

Glenmont Civic Association CA President Michael McAteer 12407 Flack Street Silver Spring MD 20906 bannnam@aol.com

Glenmont Exchange CA Director David Shaw 14801 Pennfield Circle #205 Silver Spring MD 20906 dxshaw@gmail.com glenmontexchange.org

Glenmont Exchange CA Treasurer Ian Rothman 1465 Poplar Run Drive Silver Spring MD 20906 ianrothman@gmail.com

Glenmont Exchange CA Member Richard Burnes 1309 Atwood Road Silver Spring MD 20906 rjbur41@comcast.net

Glenmont Forest Neighbors Civic Assn CA Treasurer Carrie Hall 2917 Weisman Road Wheaton MD 20902 carrie997@aol.com www.gfnca.org

Glenmont Forest Neighbors Civic Assn CA At Large Jim Epstein 2603 Weisman Road Wheaton MD 20902 epis@comcast.net www.gfnca.org

Glenmont Forest Neighbors Civic Assn CA Vice President Mike Friedman 12113 Livingston Street Silver Spring MD 20902 mike.friedman@engineer.com www.gfnca.org

Glenmont Forest Neighbors Civic Assn CA
Community Affairs Public 

Outreach
Zoe Ziliak 12300 Judson Road Silver Spring MD 20902 zoeziliak@gmail.com www.gfnca.org

Layhill Alliance UO President Rocky Lopes 14416 Big Bear Court Layhill MD 20906-2424 rocky@rocylopes.com

Layhill Civic Association CA Zoning Chair Piero Marrinucci 2405 North Gate Terrace Silver Spring MD 20906 piero@longandfoster.com

Layhill Civic Association CA President Steven Morrison 13816 Vintage Lane Silver Spring MD 20906 n3yib@yahoo.com

Montgomery County Civic Federation CA President Alan Bowser alan.bowser@gmail.com

Montgomery County Civic Federation CW President Bailey Condrey 10205 Parkwod Driver Kensington MD 20895 blcon350@verizon.net

Montgomery County Renters Alliance CA Chair - Treasurer William  Roberts, Esq P.O. Box 7773-7773 Silver Spring MD 20907 info@rentersalliance.org http://www.rentersalliance.org/

Montgomery County Renters Alliance Inc. CW Director Matthew Losak 1001 Spring Street #316 Silver Spring MD 20910 mattlosak@rentersallinace.org www.rentersalliance.org

Montgomery County Taxpayers League CW President Edward  Amatetti president@mctaxpayersleague.org https://www.mctaxpayersleague.org/about-mctl

Montgomery Preservation Inc CA President Eileen  McGuckian PO Box 4661 Rockville MD 20849-4661 mpi@montgomerypreservation.org

Montgomery Preservation Inc. CW Director Judith Christensen 6 Walker Avenue Gaithersburg MD 20877 mpi@montgomerypreservation.org

Northern Montgomery County Alliance CW Chair Julius Cinque 22300 Slidell Road Boyds MD 20841

Rockville Chamber of Commerce CC Contact Andrea Jolly 1 Research Court Suite 450 Rockville MD 20850 Rockville@RockvilleChamber.org

Sierra Club - Montgomery County Group CW Treasurer Jennifer Rossmere P O Box 4024 Rockville MD 20849 jayrossmere@gmail.com

Wheaton & Kensington Chamber of Comm. CC Administrator Vicky Surles 2401 Blueridge Ave #101 Wheaton MD 20902 wkchamber@wkchamber.org
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